

## City of Gahanna

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	DR-0 2016	)021- 5	Version:	1	Name:	94 Granville St - State Bank	
Туре:	Desi	gn Review	/		Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/21/	/2016			In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	9/28/	/2016			Final action:	9/28/2016	
Title:	To consider a Certificate of Appropriateness Application for site plan, landscaping, and building design; for property located at 94 Granville Street; Parcel ID No. 025-000139; State Bank - Branch; Matthew Wilson, applicant.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. DR-21-16 94 Granville St Application Packet, 2. Record of Action DR-0021-2016						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
9/28/2016	1	Planning	Commissio	on	Ар	proved	Pass

To consider a Certificate of Appropriateness Application for site plan, landscaping, and building design; for property located at 94 Granville Street; Parcel ID No. 025-000139; State Bank - Branch; Matthew Wilson, applicant.